Beck's Lake Field Investigation Schedule

D Task Name Duration Start Finish July 1 September 1 | November 1 |January 1 | March 1 May 1 luly 1
! | 6/5 /3 7/31 8/28 | 9f3s | 10/23 | 1120 12f18  1/15 212 3/12 4/9 547 64 72 7/30

1 Sled Hill Excavation and Soil Sample Collection 6days  Tue 7/12/16 Tue 7/19/16 i1

2 Sled Hill Soif Sample Analysis and Data Validation 96wks Wed7/20/16 Fri9/23/16 C |

3 Geophysical Survey 10days Mon 7/18/16 Fri 7/29/16 [

4 |Expedited Area - Soil, GW, Soil Gas Install and Sample 16 days Mon 7/26/16 Fri 8/12/16 | — |

5 Groundwater well install (4 shallow, 3 deep) 5days  Mon 7/25/16 Fri 7/29/116 M

& | Install Vapor Points (2 locations x2 points}) 1 day Mon 8/1/16  Mon 8/1/16 i

7 | Soil Borings (18) and Groundwater Grab Samples (6) ~ 4days  Tue 8/2/16  Fri 8/5/16 1]

8 Surface Soil Sampling (22 locations) 4days  Mon8/8/16  Thu8/11/16 7]

9 Groundwater Well Samples (3) and Slug Tests (3-7) 2days  Wed 6/10/16 Thu 8/11/16 B

10 Sample Vapor Points (4) 1day  FrigM2M16 Frie/2/16 1

1 __Exped!ad Area Sample Analysis and Data Validation 106 wks Mon 8/15/16 Wed 10/26/16 C h|

12 :Expedltﬁd Data Summary Report 5 wks Thu 10/27/16 Wed 11/30/16 | — |

13 EPA review (30 days) 6.2 wks Wed 11/30/16 Wed 1/11/17

14 |Expd RI Rpt & Health Risk Asmnt 10.6 wks Thu 1/12/17 Mon 3/27/117 E s T )

15 Surface Water and Sediment Collection 5days Mon 7/25/16 Fri 7/29/16

16 |Surface Water and Sediment Analysis and Data Validation 8.6 wks Wed 8/3/16  Fri 9/30/16 C a1

17 :Suriacn Soil Sample Collection 9days  Mon 8/15/16 Thu 8/25/16 [T |

18 |Surface Soil Sample Analysis and Data Validation 8.8wks Frib/26/16 Wed 10/26/16 C 1

19 |Soll Borings - Soil Sample Collection 17 days Tue 9/6/16  Wed 9/28/16 I i

20 jGroundwatar grab Sample Collection 17 days Tue 9/6/116  Wed 9/28/16 I 1

21 Soil and GW grab Sample Analysis and Data Validation 158 wks Thu 9/29/16 Tue 1/17/17 C ]

22 Monitor Well Installation (remaining wells) 8days Wed 9/28/16 Fri 10/7116 iy

23 (GW Levels, Survey, Sampling, Slug Test 8days  Tue 10/11/16 Thu 10/20/16 [

24 Groundwater Sample Analysis and Data Validation 126 wks Fri 10/21/16 Tue 1/17/17 C J

25 Scll Gas Vapor Point Installation 3days  Wed 10/5/16 Fri 10/7/16 1]

26 :Sull Gas Sample Collection 1 day Tue 11/1/16  Tue 11/1/16 [

27 IS('.!.f.‘ Gas Sample Analysis and Data Validation 7.2wks Wed 11/2/16 Wed 12/21/16 C |

28 .LPA Data Summary Report 112wks Tue 1117/17 Tue 4/4/17 = — |

29 |EPA review (30 days) 5wks Wed4/517 Tue 5/9/17

30 ILPARI Rpt & Risk Asmnt 13wks Wed 5/10117 Tue 8/8/17 _
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